



# Bid Tabulation

Franklin Township Trustees  
Northmoor Drive Overlay  
June 9, 2022

Barrett Paving Materials Inc.  
Franklin, OH

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	253	8-12" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (20% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	781	\$60.00	\$46,860.00	\$175.00	\$136,675.00
2	254	2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	235	\$6.00	\$1,410.00	\$30.00	\$7,050.00
3	407	TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	414	\$5.00	\$2,070.00	\$4.00	\$1,656.00
4	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG 64-22	C.Y.	26	\$275.00	\$7,150.00	\$260.00	\$6,760.00
5	441	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	230	\$275.00	\$63,250.00	\$260.00	\$59,800.00
6	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
7	SPEC	SUSTAINABLE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER	S.Y.	3905	\$10.00	\$39,050.00	\$4.70	\$18,353.50
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$161,790.00</b>		<b>\$242,294.50</b>